The Dubs Dynasty

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2023 Schedule
16-Jul-2024 10:37 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1 - NBA Week 1
3-Kings7

Big Face Coffee

Only

PJ Lakers

Stand By Your Bam

Pointers 4

Fantasy Week 2 - NBA Week 2
VENOM

3-Kings7

Big Face Coffee

Only

PJ Lakers

Stand By Your Bam

Fantasy Week 3 - NBA Week 3
THE BROOKLYN BOMBERS
VENOM

3-Kings7

Big Face Coffee

Only

PJ Lakers

Fantasy Week 4 - NBA Week 4
ballsofhate

THE BROOKLYN BOMBERS
VENOM

3-Kings7

Big Face Coffee

Only

Fantasy Week 5 - NBA Week 5
Ezmoneymango

ballsofhate

THE BROOKLYN BOMBERS
VENOM

3-Kings7

Big Face Coffee

Fantasy Week 6 - NBA Week 6
Comfortably

Ezmoneymango

ballsofhate

THE BROOKLYN BOMBERS
VENOM

3-Kings7

Fantasy Week 7 - NBA Week 7
Pointers 4

Comfortably

Ezmoneymango

ballsofhate

THE BROOKLYN BOMBERS
VENOM

969.8
1060.2
896.5
1019.8
986.5
1112.8

1265.5
1260.5
1333.8
1244.0
1303.5
1081.8

1205.2
1255.0
1445.2
1098.8

786.8
1387.2

1109.8
931.2
1626.0
1204.2
1298.8
949.8

1210.0
1235.2
1169.5
1243.2
1289.2
1287.0

1111.2
1139.8

996.5
1085.2
1235.2
11785

868.5
641.2
720.8
603.2
674.5
729.0

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Mr white

VENOM

THE BROOKLYN BOMBERS
ballsofhate

Ezmoneymango

Comfortably

Mr white

THE BROOKLYN BOMBERS
ballsofhate

Ezmoneymango

Comfortably

Pointers 4

Mr white
ballsofhate
Ezmoneymango
Comfortably
Pointers 4

Stand By Your Bam

Mr white
Ezmoneymango
Comfortably
Pointers 4

Stand By Your Bam
PJ Lakers

Mr white
Comfortably
Pointers 4

Stand By Your Bam
PJ Lakers

Only

Mr white

Pointers 4

Stand By Your Bam
PJ Lakers

Only

Big Face Coffee

Mr white

Stand By Your Bam
PJ Lakers

Only

Big Face Coffee
3-Kings7

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

915.2
1011.0
690.5
871.0
878.5
967.5

970.8
975.5
12575
1257.8
1328.2
1392.8

1235.0
1200.5
1175.8
1059.0
1335.8
1293.0

937.8
1071.2
1088.0
1161.0
1228.8
1256.8

1201.0
1162.8
1087.5
1479.2
1336.0
1172.2

1048.2
11775
1226.0
1146.5
1228.8
1081.5

599.8
791.2
693.2
607.8
752.2
765.8
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Fantasy Week 8 - NBA Week 8
Stand By Your Bam

Pointers 4

Comfortably

Ezmoneymango

ballsofhate

THE BROOKLYN BOMBERS

Fantasy Week 9 - NBA Week 9
PJ Lakers

Stand By Your Bam

Pointers 4

Comfortably

Ezmoneymango

ballsofhate

Fantasy Week 10 - NBA Week 10
Only

PJ Lakers

Stand By Your Bam

Pointers 4

Comfortably

Ezmoneymango

Fantasy Week 11 - NBA Week 11
Big Face Coffee

Only

PJ Lakers

Stand By Your Bam

Pointers 4

Comfortably

Fantasy Week 12 - NBA Week 12
3-Kings7

Big Face Coffee

Only

PJ Lakers

Stand By Your Bam

Pointers 4

Fantasy Week 13 - NBA Week 13
VENOM

3-Kings7

Big Face Coffee

Only

PJ Lakers

Stand By Your Bam

Fantasy Week 14 - NBA Week 14
THE BROOKLYN BOMBERS
VENOM

3-Kings7

Big Face Coffee

Only

PJ Lakers

1497.0
1243.0
1199.0
1261.0
1211.2
1075.8

1224.8
1349.8
1267.0

882.5
1087.5
1311.2

10715
1111.0
1468.2
1439.0

972.0
1146.0

1451.8
1218.2
1401.2
1435.2
1497.2
1404.2

1106.8
1406.5

979.2
1320.8
1394.8
1043.8

1161.0
1397.2
1059.5
1022.8
1234.2
1592.8

681.8
1168.5
1218.8
1198.0
1095.0
1181.0

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Mr white

PJ Lakers

Only

Big Face Coffee
3-Kings7
VENOM

Mr white

Only

Big Face Coffee

3-Kings7

VENOM

THE BROOKLYN BOMBERS

Mr white

Big Face Coffee

3-Kings7

VENOM

THE BROOKLYN BOMBERS
ballsofhate

Mr white

3-Kings7

VENOM

THE BROOKLYN BOMBERS
ballsofhate

Ezmoneymango

Mr white

VENOM

THE BROOKLYN BOMBERS
ballsofhate

Ezmoneymango

Comfortably

Mr white

THE BROOKLYN BOMBERS
ballsofhate

Ezmoneymango

Comfortably

Pointers 4

Mr white
ballsofhate
Ezmoneymango
Comfortably
Pointers 4

Stand By Your Bam

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

1330.5
1345.5
1216.8
1562.2
1383.8
1391.5

1331.8
1366.5
1410.5
1366.0
1406.0

736.2

1282.0
1343.8
1111.2
1340.0
693.5
949.2

1422.0
1111.2
1355.0
861.5
997.5
1036.0

1198.2
1181.8
744.0
1115.2
1080.5
981.0

1207.2
594.5
959.0

1268.2
973.0

1245.8

1321.0
1303.8
1174.8
1211.2
1481.2
1453.5
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Fantasy Week 15 - NBA Week 15

ballsofhate 1138.8 Vs Mr white 1423.8
THE BROOKLYN BOMBERS 727.2 VS Ezmoneymango 1372.0
VENOM 1323.2 VS Comfortably 1386.5
3-Kings7 1278.2 Vs Pointers 4 1434.8
Big Face Coffee 1430.8 Vs Stand By Your Bam 1553.2
Only 1162.5 Vs PJ Lakers 1260.0

Fantasy Week 16 - NBA Week 16

Ezmoneymango 1195.0 VS Mr white 990.2
ballsofhate 1038.0 Vs Comfortably 904.8
THE BROOKLYN BOMBERS 939.2 Vs Pointers 4 1530.5
VENOM 1025.8 VS Stand By Your Bam 1246.2
3-Kings7 1107.5 VS PJ Lakers 1145.0
Big Face Coffee 1336.0 Vs Only 706.5

Fantasy Week 17/18 - NBA Week 17

Comfortably 515.2 Vs Mr white 635.8
Ezmoneymango 719.0 VS Pointers 4 932.8
ballsofhate 714.2 VS Stand By Your Bam 855.0
THE BROOKLYN BOMBERS 667.0 Vs PJ Lakers 640.2
VENOM 718.5 VS Only 634.0
3-Kings7 838.5 Vs Big Face Coffee 956.8

Fantasy Week 19 - NBA Week 19

Pointers 4 1420.2 VS Mr white 1075.5
Comfortably 1088.0 Vs Stand By Your Bam 1322.5
Ezmoneymango 1192.2 VS PJ Lakers 1228.5
ballsofhate 1300.8 Vs Only 933.0
THE BROOKLYN BOMBERS 910.5 Vs Big Face Coffee 1334.5
VENOM 1073.5 Vs 3-Kings7 994.8

Fantasy Week 20 - NBA Week 20

Stand By Your Bam 1372.5 VS Mr white 1262.5
Pointers 4 1383.2 Vs PJ Lakers 1367.2
Comfortably 1134.2 Vs Only 11735
Ezmoneymango 1489.2 Vs Big Face Coffee 1388.8
ballsofhate 1207.8 Vs 3-Kings7 1355.5
THE BROOKLYN BOMBERS 736.8 S VENOM 1248.0

Playoff Week 1 - NBA Week 21

3-Kings7 1112.5 VS Pointers 4 1242.2
VENOM 1042.2 VS PJ Lakers 11445
ballsofhate 841.2
Big Face Coffee 842.0
Comfortably 965.2
Ezmoneymango 1163.2
Mr white 980.2
Only 1048.0
Stand By Your Bam 1363.0
THE BROOKLYN BOMBERS 878.0

Playoff Week 2 - NBA Week 22
PJ Lakers 1343.0 VS Stand By Your Bam 1259.0
Pointers 4 12475 Vs Big Face Coffee 1193.0
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3-Kings7

ballsofhate

Comfortably

Ezmoneymango

Mr white

Only

THE BROOKLYN BOMBERS
VENOM

Playoff Week 3/4 - NBA Week 23

Pointers 4

Big Face Coffee

3-Kings7

ballsofhate

Comfortably

Ezmoneymango

Mr white

Only

THE BROOKLYN BOMBERS
VENOM

1030.8
918.0
956.5

1099.8
798.8
987.8
780.0
740.0

1621.0 VS PJ Lakers
1243.2 VS Stand By Your Bam
1213.0
905.8
1067.0
11235
1013.8
970.2
850.2
1032.8

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

1475.2
1610.2
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